
CROSS COUNTRY 2023 Résultats BRUT

HCP SCORE

1 MAQUET, Loris / CLART, Martin 1 55
2 BIRTZ, Kevin / KIRSCH, Christophe 1 57
3 FRISSON, Patrice / TRIERWEILER, Francois 8 59
4 POZZALLO, Angelo / NIEMINEN, Alan 6 60
5 WEBER, Laurent / MURAIOLI, Joseph 10 63
6 FIORUCCI, Paolo / OTTAVINO, Marco 5 63
7 MISERINI, Ella / MISERINI, Emanuele 3 64
8 LAMI, Emmanuel / WATHELET, Marc 5 66
9 KOSCH, Julien / KOSCH, Carlo 7 66

10 WATRINELLE, Henri / KUHN, Georges 7 66
11 POSTAL, Didier / WEISSE, Delphine 9 67
12 KEMP, Yves / GHYSELS, Raymond 7 67
13 MILLET, Nicolas / MILLET, Sophie 9 67
14 HAMMOND, Paul / RAMOS MOURIZ Miguel 11 67
15 PEYER, Eric / BECKERS, Christiane 5 68
16 ALLENA, Denis / LERAY, Jean-Baptiste 10 69
17 STEFFEN, René / HOMBOURGER, Aline 7 70
18 HARTERT, Kevin / DETAILLE, Joël 11 70
19 WELSCH, Benjamin / SCHMITZ, Martin 21 71
20 GREGOIRE, Philippe / KEDDOUR, Nacéra 8 71
21 OE, Robert / GALVEZ, Gloria 10 71
22 CHIBERT, Jean Bertrand / CHIBERT-PUEL, Emile 8 71
23 CHOURAKI, Benjamin / PRIMICERIO, Emmanuel 9 72
24 SONCIN, Patrice / VILBOIS, Catherine 13 72
25 BONTEMPS, Romain / SOMMER, Beatrice 12 72
26 VERNAY Jean Karl / COTTAM Davide 8 72
27 BIRRELL, Alistair / SCHLEGEL, Mark 10 73
28 PICKEL, Serge / SWUINE- DI BIASE, Alida 9 73
29 HAGEN Chantal / WELSCH Franck 14 73
30 RITH Jean Alexandre / KLENSCH Rene 16 73
31 TURMES, Laurent / BAMBERG, Isabelle 15 74
32 Aguilar, Alvaro / zapata, Rafael 21 74
33 DE SOUSA MOURAO, Manuel / HOFFMANN, David 13 74
34 COMBES, Xavier / OLESEN, Marjanne 13 75
35 LENTZ, Pierre / DESIRONT, Dominique 15 75
36 CROUTTE, François / GARDNER, Desmond 16 75
37 ORNIELLI, Joseph / ROSELAER, Alain 13 76
38 GILLIG, Florence / WEICHEL, Sascha 8 77
39 MARIUCCI Angelo / KRUPA Christian 10 77
40 MILINSKI, Maggy / MILINSKI, Hans Peter 13 79
41 PRIOLET, Delphine / VAN CLEEMPUT, Fabian 15 79
42 COSTANTZER, Marc / ELVIN, Hanneloae 19 81
43 SCHINTGEN, Jean Pierre / ALLEGRUCCI, Jean Pierre 14 85



CROSS COUNTRY 2023 Résultats NET

HCP SCORE

1 WELSCH, Benjamin / SCHMITZ, Martin 21 50
2 FRISSON, Patrice / TRIERWEILER, Francois 8 51
3 WEBER, Laurent / MURAIOLI, Joseph 10 53
4 Aguilar, Alvaro / zapata, Rafael 21 53
5 MAQUET, Loris / CLART, Martin 1 54
6 POZZALLO, Angelo / NIEMINEN, Alan 6 54
7 BIRTZ, Kevin / KIRSCH, Christophe 1 56
8 HAMMOND, Paul / RAMOS MOURIZ Miguel 11 56
9 RITH Jean Alexandre / KLENSCH Rene 16 57

10 FIORUCCI, Paolo / OTTAVINO, Marco 5 58
11 POSTAL, Didier / WEISSE, Delphine 9 58
12 MILLET, Nicolas / MILLET, Sophie 9 58
13 KOSCH, Julien / KOSCH, Carlo 7 59
14 WATRINELLE, Henri / KUHN, Georges 7 59
15 ALLENA, Denis / LERAY, Jean-Baptiste 10 59
16 HARTERT, Kevin / DETAILLE, Joël 11 59
17 SONCIN, Patrice / VILBOIS, Catherine 13 59
18 HAGEN Chantal / WELSCH Franck 14 59
19 TURMES, Laurent / BAMBERG, Isabelle 15 59
20 CROUTTE, François / GARDNER, Desmond 16 59
21 KEMP, Yves / GHYSELS, Raymond 7 60
22 BONTEMPS, Romain / SOMMER, Beatrice 12 60
23 LENTZ, Pierre / DESIRONT, Dominique 15 60
24 MISERINI, Ella / MISERINI, Emanuele 3 61
25 LAMI, Emmanuel / WATHELET, Marc 5 61
26 OE, Robert / GALVEZ, Gloria 10 61
27 DE SOUSA MOURAO, Manuel / HOFFMANN, David 13 61
28 COMBES, Xavier / OLESEN, Marjanne 13 62
29 COSTANTZER, Marc / ELVIN, Hanneloae 19 62
30 PEYER, Eric / BECKERS, Christiane 5 63
31 STEFFEN, René / HOMBOURGER, Aline 7 63
32 GREGOIRE, Philippe / KEDDOUR, Nacéra 8 63
33 CHIBERT, Jean Bertrand / CHIBERT-PUEL, Emile 8 63
34 CHOURAKI, Benjamin / PRIMICERIO, Emmanuel 9 63
35 BIRRELL, Alistair / SCHLEGEL, Mark 10 63
36 ORNIELLI, Joseph / ROSELAER, Alain 13 63
37 VERNAY Jean Karl / COTTAM Davide 8 64
38 PICKEL, Serge / SWUINE- DI BIASE, Alida 9 64
39 PRIOLET, Delphine / VAN CLEEMPUT, Fabian 15 64
40 MILINSKI, Maggy / MILINSKI, Hans Peter 13 66
41 MARIUCCI Angelo / KRUPA Christian 10 67
42 GILLIG, Florence / WEICHEL, Sascha 8 69
43 SCHINTGEN, Jean Pierre / ALLEGRUCCI, Jean Pierre 14 71


